World Series Contactors
3TF3 3-Pole and CRL0F3 Reversing Contactors with AC or DC Coil
Selection
Siemens Industr ial  Control  Products
Discount Code: World Series
404
IE
C
Co
nt
ro
l
4
Ordering Information Coil Voltage Codes
AC Voltage
60Hz 50Hz Code
24 24 C2
120 110 K6
208 175 M1
277 220 U1
240 220 P6
480 380–415 V0
600 500 S0
DC Voltage Code
12 A4
24 B4
48 W4
125 G4
240 Q43TF3200
Ampere Rating AC Coil Voltage DC Coil Voltage
Enclosed 1 Phase HP Auxiliary
IEC Ratings 3 Phase HP Ratings Contacts Catalog Catalog
AC-3 UL 115V 230V 200V 230V 460V 575V NO NC No Price $ No Price $
9 20 1⁄2 1 1⁄2 2 3 5 7 1⁄2 0 0 3TF3000-0A†† 101. 3TF3000-0B†† 140.
9 20 1⁄2 1 1⁄2 2 3 5 7 1⁄2 1 0 3TF3010-0A†† 114. 3TF3010-0B†† 153.
12 20 1 2 3 3 7 1⁄2 10 0 0 3TF3100-0A†† 133. 3TF3100-0B†† 172.
12 20 1 2 3 3 7 1⁄2 10 1 0 3TF3110-0A†† 146. 3TF3110-0B†† 185.
16 30 1 3 5 5 10 15 0 0 3TF3200-0A†† 150. 3TF3200-0B†† 195.
16 30 1 3 5 5 10 15 1� 1 3TF3211-0A†† 176. 3TF3211-0B†† 221.
22 30 2 3 7 1⁄2 7 1⁄2 15 20 0 0 3TF3300-0A†† 159. 3TF3300-0B†† 205.
22 30 2 3 7 1⁄2 7 1⁄2 15 20 1� 1 3TF3311-0A†† 185. 3TF3311-0B†† 231.
32 55 3 5 10 10 25 30 0 0 3TF3400-0A†† 169. 3TF3400-0B†† 250.
32 55 3 5 10 10 25 30 1� 1 3TF3411-0A†† 195. 3TF3411-0B†† 276.
38 55 3 7 1⁄2 10 15 25 30 0 0 3TF3500-0A†† 197. 3TF3500-0B†† 272.
38 55 3 7 1⁄2 10 15 25 30 1� 1 3TF3511-0A†† 223. 3TF3511-0B†† 298.
3TF3 Non-Reversing Contactors
Ampere Rating Auxiliary Contacts� AC Coil Voltage DC Coil Voltage
Enclosed 3 Phase HP Ratings Per Contactor
IEC Catalog Catalog